

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.760 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	25.06.2026	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of learned counsel for the petitioner. Today, when the matter is taken up for consideration, learned counsel for the petitioner intends to not press respondent Nos.1 to 3. Accordingly, the contempt case is dismissed as not pressed against respondent Nos.1 to 3. Admit. Post on 23.07.2026. <u>KM, J</u> BSK	